

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik



Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune Best College Awarded by SPPU2012-13

Id.No.PU/NS/ASC/013/1969

NAAC Reaccredited 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.04)

AISHE:C-41292

www.gmdcollege.in

ISO 9001:2015 Certified College

sinnarcollege001@yahoo.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2022-2023)

Report of Event/Programme

Name of the Department/ committee	Research Center in Chemistry
Name of the Coordinator	Dr. Manoj R. Gaware
Title of the Event/ Programme	Ph. D Interview
Date /Period of Event/ Programme	07/06/2022, 11.00am
Objective of the event/Programme	 Interview of Candidate for admission to Ph.D. Selection of Candidate
Sponsored Agency /Institute	G.M.D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College,Sinnar.
Name of the Expert /Invitee/Lecturer	Dr. Dinanath Deoram Patil
(With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)	Hon. Vice - Chancellor Nominee (General) S. M. B. S. T. Arts, Commerce and Science College, Tal. Sangamner, Ahmednagar. Dr. Bapu Sonu Jagdale. Hon. Vice - Chancellor Nominee (Reservation) M.G.V's L.V.H. Arts, Commerce and Science College, Panchavati, Nashik. Dr. Namdeo T. Dhokale Subject Expert, K. J. Somaiya Arts, Commerce and Science College, Kopargaon.
Outcome of the activity	The objective was successfully completed.
Venue of the Event/ Programme	Chemistry Research Center, G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and ScienceCollege, Sinnar.



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik



Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune Best College Awarded by SPPU2012-13

Id.No.PU/NS/ASC/013/1969

NAAC Reaccredited 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.04)

AISHE:C-41292

www.gmdcollege.in

ISO 9001:2015 Certified College

sinnarcollege001@yahoo.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2022-2023)

Report of Event/ Programme







CO-ORDINATOR
IQAC
G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce
And Science College, Sinnar

Principal
G. M. D. Arts. B. W. Commerce and
Science College, Sinnar, Dist.Nashik